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Women / 10 / JUNIOR
Session: 6B,7B,8B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Schild2219
Everest Gymnastics

9.700 9.625 9.4259.400 38.150
2T 2 1 10 1 

1 

Rachael Flam2245
Stars Gymnastics

9.625 9.425 9.5009.225 37.775
5 4T 7 5T 2T

2T

Kendal Moss2218
Everest Gymnastics

9.525 9.550 9.4009.300 37.775
7T 3 4 11 2T

2T

Reagan Campbell2255
Texas Dreams

9.575 8.950 9.5009.100 37.125
6 11T 8T 5T 4 

4 

Emily Drauss2205
Brandy Johnson's

9.150 9.000 9.5259.350 37.025
17T 10 2T 3T 5 

5 

Ashton Locklear2217
Everest Gymnastics

9.700 9.800 9.3258.100 36.925
2T 1 25T 13 6 

6 

Sydney Johnson-Scharpf2208
Brandy Johnson's

9.400 8.350 9.7009.350 36.800
11 31 2T 1 7 

7 

Kaylee Cole2257
Texas Dreams

9.725 9.075 9.5508.300 36.650
1 9 22 2 8 

8 

Ashlyn Kirby2032
Shooting Stars

9.450 9.350 8.9508.800 36.550
10 6 15 20T 9 

9 

Rebecca Fuselier2258
Texas Dreams

9.050 8.925 9.5009.050 36.525
24T 13T 11T 5T 10 

10 

Tori Prati2211
Brandy Johnson's

9.525 8.850 9.5008.325 36.200
7T 16 21 5T 11 

11 

Emily White1833
High Point Gymnastic

8.875 9.225 8.9509.100 36.150
34 7 8T 20T 12 

12 

Laura Leigh Horton2249
Stars Gymnastics

9.250 9.150 9.4508.075 35.925
15 8 27 9 13T

13T

Sydney Laird2221
First in Flight

9.050 9.425 8.5008.950 35.925
24T 4T 13 28T 13T

13T

Jasmine Kauffman2025
Lakewood Ranch

9.125 8.700 8.9009.075 35.800
19T 22 10 22 15 

15 

Drew Grantham2035
Team Attraction

9.300 8.500 8.6759.250 35.725
13T 27T 5T 26 16 

16 

Kyla Bryant2231
IMAGINE Gymnastics

9.650 8.675 9.5257.650 35.500
4 23 32 3T 17 

17 

Jessie Aman2038
Ultimate

9.050 8.450 9.3758.400 35.275
24T 30 19 12 18 

18 

Hannah McCrary2008
Elite Energy Gymnast

9.375 8.800 9.1257.900 35.200
12 17 30T 17T 19 

19 

Olivia Dunne1806
ENA Paramus

8.575 8.750 8.5009.250 35.075
37 18T 5T 28T 20 

20 

Emery Summey1831
High Point Gymnastic

9.475 8.625 9.2257.525 34.850
9 24T 33 15 21 

21 

Kasey Nelson2041
Ultimate

9.125 8.925 8.1258.600 34.775
19T 13T 17 31 22 

22 

Lea Mitchell2002
Atlanta Gym Center

9.300 7.950 9.3008.150 34.700
13T 34 23 14 23 

23 

Alex Johnson1808
ENA Paramus

8.925 8.950 7.9508.850 34.675
32 11T 14 33 24 

24 
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Emily Oglesby2202
Bannon's Gymnastics

9.050 8.725 8.8508.025 34.650
24T 21 28 23 25 

25 

Ona Loper1836
Summit Gymnastics

8.600 8.100 9.1258.650 34.475
36 32 16 17T 26T

26T

Brashlyn Johnson2238
Ocean Flippers

8.975 8.875 8.7257.900 34.475
29 15 30T 24T 26T

26T

Camryn Bryant2039
Ultimate

9.100 8.500 8.5508.000 34.150
21T 27T 29 27 28 

28 

Sara Watson2239
Ocean Flippers

9.000 8.500 8.1008.100 33.700
28 27T 25T 32 29 

29 

Anna Perdun2022
Kozeev's

9.100 7.300 9.1258.125 33.650
21T 35 24 17T 30 

30 

Rachel Fornal2234
Ocean Flippers

8.950 8.525 7.3006.750 31.525
30T 26 35 35 31 

31 

SiSi Ponder2012
Gwinnett Gymnastics

8.950 6.950 7.7756.700 30.375
30T 37 36 34 32 

32 

Jade Buford2254
Texas Dreams

9.150 0.000 8.7259.050 26.925
17T 38T 11T 24T 33 

33 

Isabel Arenas1812
Georgia Elite

9.100 0.000 9.1508.350 26.600
21T 38T 20 16 34 

34 

Parrish Murphy1837
Summit Gymnastics

9.225 8.000 8.5000.000 25.725
16 33 38T 28T 35 

35 

Sammy Vo2232
IMAGINE Gymnastics

8.150 7.050 0.0006.600 21.800
38 36 37 36T 36 

36 

Karson Hollingsworth2236
Ocean Flippers

8.900 8.750 0.0000.000 17.650
33 18T 38T 36T 37 

37 

Elizabeth Sullivan1821
Georgia Elite

8.775 0.000 0.0008.425 17.200
35 38T 18 36T 38 

38 

Lauren Hunter2237
Ocean Flippers

0.000 8.750 0.0007.300 16.050
39T 18T 34 36T 39 

39 

Elizabeth McMullan1816
Georgia Elite

0.000 8.625 0.0000.000 8.625
39T 24T 38T 36T 40 

40 
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